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Automation Werks

T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

W28TD Tube Profile ( 6m length)

W50TD Tube Profile ( 6m length)

099RV28ES01 Corner Connector 2D28 (Set)
 

093VAD28V T-Connector Plate D28
 

099RV28TWS01 Mounting Bracket 60 x 47, D28

099RV28TS01 T-Connector Plate D28 - 10mm Slot

099RV28H Mounting Clamp D28 Set

099RV28KS0200 Ball Butt Connector D28 Set

099RV28KS04 Inner Ball Butt Connector D28 (Set)

092321 System Handle End  (2 per)
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Automation Werks

T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

650045 20mmx20mm 6mm T Slot (3m length)

650050
20mmx20mm 6mm T Slot 2 sides     

(3m length)

650049
20mmx20mm 6mm T Slot 2 sides 

Corner (3m length)

W202063
20mmx20mm 6mm T Slot 3 sides     

(3m length)

W20R906
20mmx20mm 6mm T Slot 90 degree   

(3m length)

093S0616T M6x16 Self Tapping Connection Screw

093W203N06S01 20 Series Gusset with assembly kit

093W203N06 (1) 2 Hole (18mm) Gusset (Plain) (1)

093WA203 (2) Cover Cap 20 Series Gusset

093W201N06
2 Hole (20mm) Connection Angle (Alum. 

Color)

096H06410 M4 T-NUT (6MM SLOT)

093WD20
Alu Connection Angle 20 Alu color 
Connection Angle AL 2 Hole, 1 Slot 

Version

093WW202N06RS
Cube Connector 20, 3D Alu color / alu 

color with assembly set

099I9006 Inner Connector Slot 6 Stainliess Steel

099I90R06M
20 Series Inner Connector Slot 6 ZN 

zinc die-cast
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

95022F06 Plastic Hinge 20 MINI

092130S02 Cover Strip (RAL 7035 Aluminum)

091042 END CAP

091042S01 Light Gray Cover Cap 20x20

90128A211 M4x8mm SHCS Hex

098T020KGN06 T-Slot Foot

098MM05040M
Threaded Rod for Swivel Feet, Ball 

Joint 10

098M020KG
20mm Base PA for Swivel Feet, Ball 

Joint 10 With Anti-slip plate

092339 Handle AL 120mm Anodized Color
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

670007
30mmx30mm Aluminum Extrusion 8mm T-

Slot

 670008
30mmx30mm Aluminum Extrusion 8mm T-

Slot 1 Side

 670084
30mmx30mm Aluminum Extrusion 8mm T-

Slot 2 Side

 670085
30mmx30mm Aluminum Extrusion 8mm T-

Slot 2 Side Corner 

  670079
30mmx30mm Aluminum Extrusion 8mm T-

Slot 3 Side Corner

 670070
30mmx30mm Aluminum Extrusion 8mm T-Slot 

5.6 x 27MM Slot for Guarding 

 670009
30mmx30mm Aluminum Extrusion 8mm T-

Slot Round 90 degree

096E30M6 30 Series Economy T-Nut w/ M6 Tap

096E30M6S02R01
30 Series Double Economy T-Nut w/ M6 

Taps

099I90R08M Inner Connector

099I9008M Inner to Outer Connector

 093S0616T
M6x16 Connection Screw Self Forming 

Torx T25

091027 End Cap for 30mm x 30mm Profile

091027S03 Light Gray Cover Cap 30x30

096HK0815M0620 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT)  M6x20

096HK0815M0625 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT)  M6x25

096HK0815M0820 T-BOLT   (8MM SLOT) M8x20

096HK0815M0825 T-BOLT   (8MM SLOT) M8x25
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Automation Werks

T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

 096318F
30 Series Roll-In T-Slot Nut with M6 

Tapped Hole

096H08515 M5 Hammer Nut, Step Height 1.5/3.0 mm

096H08615 M6 Hammer Nut, Step Height 1.5/3.0 mm

093W303N08S11
Gusset Kit – Alum Plain.                                 

(includes Gusset, Hammer nuts and screws)

093W303N08 Aluminum Gusset (Plain)- Gusset Only

093WA303S02 30 X 30 8mm GUSSET COVER CAP (Black)

093WA303S04 30 X 30 8mm GUSSET COVER CAP (Gray)

093WW303N08
30mm 2D Cube Connector w/Caps slot 

open for panels

093WW304N08
30mm 3D Cube Connector w/Caps slot 

open for panels

093WS30145N0810S04 Angle Connector 30mm 45 Degree

093WS30245N08 45 Deg. Angle Connector for 1" x 1" Profile

093WS60145N08 45 Deg. Angle Connector for 1" x 2" Profile

093VA3060 30 Series 2 Hole Straight Flat Plate

093VA30120 30 Series 4 Hole Straight Flat Plate

093VA6060 30 Series 4 Hole Square Flat Plate

093VD60120 30 Series 8 Hole Rectangular Flat Plate

093VL9090 30 Series 5 Hole 90 Degree Flat Plate
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

 Part # Description

093VT9090 30 Series 5 Hole Tee Flat Plate

093WD30 30 Series 2 Hole Inside Corner Bracket

093WD6030
30 Series 4 Hole Wide Inside Corner 

Bracket

093WD3060 30 Series 4 Hole Tall Inside Corner Bracket

093WD6060 30 Series 8 Hole Inside Corner Bracket

093G30AN08 Pivot Joint 30 Slot 8 Alum. Lacquered

093GF30AN08
pivot Joint 30 Slot 8 Alum. Lacquered with 

Handle

098T030KGN08 T-Slot Foot

098D040K  40mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic

098D040KG
 40mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic

098D080K  80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic

098D080KG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic

098D080KB
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic, with Bolt Down 

Holes

098D080KBG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic, with Bolt Down Holes

098D040ZS  40mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D040ZSG
 40mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D080ZS  80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D080ZSG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D080ZBS
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, with Bolt 

Down Holes, Black

098D080ZBSG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc Die-Cast, with Bolt Down Holes, Black
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

098DM08040M M8 x 40mm Lg. Threaded Rod for Swivel Feet

098DM10045M M10 x 45mm Lg. Threaded Rod for Swivel Feet

095K3030L08
Detachable Plastic Combination Hinge for 

30mm Profile LH 

095K3030R08
Detachable Plastic Combination Hinge for 

30mm Profile RH 

095K3030F08
Non-Detachable Plastic Combination 

Hinge for 30mm Profile 

095KF3030F08
Non-Detachable Plastic Combination Hinge for 

30mm Profile W/ Locking Lever 

095A3030LS20
Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge for 

30mm Profile LH 

095A3030RS20
Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge for 

30mm Profile RH 

095A3030FS20
Non-Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge 

for 30mm Profile 

095A3030F
ALUMINUM HINGE KIT (8MM SLOT) 30mm 

x 30mm

092002 Bridge Handle 152 (167mmx53mm)

092001 Bridge Handle 152 (142mmx40mm)

092017 (1) Black Bridge Handle 160mm 

092018 (2) Cover Cap for 160mm Bridge Handle (Black)

092300 Comfort Handle 120mm (Black) (1)

092301
Set of Cover Caps for Comfort Handle 120mm 

(Black). (2)

092242
Cover and Reduction Profile (Black) Sold in 

2 Meter pcs.

093007 Slider for Slot 8 Profile
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

092020 Snap Hook

093020
Roller, d=39.5x17.6mm, for Slot 8 Profile, 

Nylon, Black

051DC551520MM0610 Stop Bumper

051DC553030FM08 Stop Bumper

093WL201N10S04 Suspension Bracket Set Slot 10

098G4560X120A Foot Console 45/60 - 120

098G4560X135A  Foot Plate 45/60/90/135

093101 Trolley 
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

650032
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion (6m Length)

W4040L8BLK
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion Black Anodized (6m Length)

650051
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 2 Sides (6m Length)

650059
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 1 Side (6m Length)

650051
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 2 Sides (6m Length)

650052
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 2 Sides Corner (6m Length)

650056
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 3 Sides (6m Length)

650058
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 45 Angle (6m Length)

650066
40mm x 80mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 2 Sides (6m Length)

650065
40mm x 80mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 2 Sides Corner (6m Length)

650037
40mm x 80mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion (6m Length) 

W40R908
40mm x 40mm Smooth Round 90 Degree 

T-Slotted Extrusion  (6m Length)

W801208
80mm x 120mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion (6m Length) 

650095
80mm x 80mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion (6m Length)

W8080L84C
80mm x 80mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 2 Sides  (6m Length)
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

W8080L86
80mm x 80mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 3 Sides (6m Length)

W1201208 
40mm x 40mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion 45 Angle (6m Length)

W12012082EC
120mm x 120mm x 56mm Open Clean 

Series 2 Sides (6m Length)

W161608
40mm x 40mm Light T-Slotted Extrusion 

(3m Length)

W4040CCS
40mm x 40mm T-Slotted Extrusion.        

(3m Length)

W4080CCS
40mm x 80mm Light T-Slotted Extrusion 

(3m Length)

W32188
40mm x 80mm T-Slotted Extrusion.        

(6m Length)

W320SF8
80mm x 80mm T-Slotted Extrusion        

(6m Length)

096H08430 Hammer Nut with M4 Tapped Hole

096H08530 Hammer Nut with M5 Tapped Hole

096H08630 Hammer Nut with M6 Tapped Hole

096H081/430 Hammer Nut with 1/4-20 UNC Tapped Hole

096H08630 Hammer Nut with M6 Tapped Hole

096026F Roll-In T-Slot Nut with M6 Tapped Hole

096028F Roll-In T-Slot Nut with M8 Tapped Hole

096HK0830M0620 T-BOLT (8MM SLOT) M6 X 20 

096HK0830M0625 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT) M6 X 25 

096HK0830M0630 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT) M6 X 30  

096HK0830M0640 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT) M6 X 40  

096HK0830M0820 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT) M8 X 20  

096HK0830M0825 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT) M8 X 25  

096HK0830M0830 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT) M8 X 30  

096HK0830M0840 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT) M8 X 40 

096HK0830M0860 T-BOLT  (8MM SLOT) M8 X 60  
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

4DIN6923M08M Flange Nut

 093S0720M  Self Forming Button Head Screw

093S0725T Self Forming Button Head Screw

093S0825T
8mm S8X25 SELF TAPPING CONNECTION 

SCREW (Torx T40)

092040 Screw Connector Anti-Rotate

093SF0725 Self Tapping End Connector

099DSV0840
Duo Connector (End Connector in T-Slot) 

8mm

099G081 Automatic Connector

099G081D40 Automatic Double Connector 

099GA081K Cover Cap for Automatic Connector

099GA085K
Cover Cap for D20 Automatic Access Hole 

Slot 8

099G081M6 Automatic  Butt Connector

099D0840M0530 Milling Connector

099J08M08S03 90 Degree Connector M8x22

099J08S07 90 Degree Connector Self Tapping
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

099E40400808AS01 
Plate Connector ZN 40mmx40mm Aluminum 

Color including assembly hardware

099E40800808AS01
Plate Connector I ZN 40 (Set) Alu color, 

incl. assembly set 2

099E40800808AS02
Plate Connector I ZN 40 (Set) Alu color, 

incl. assembly set 3

093WW405N08 T-Matic Connector

093WW406N08 40mm 3D Cube Connector w/Caps

093W404N08 2 Hole (36mm) Connection Angle (Plain)

094A4045S01
40 (45)Series  gusset 32mm x 41mm with M5 

threaded hole for mounting (Including 

Hammer bolts  and flange nut)

093W403N08 4 Hole (38mm) Connection Angle (Plain)

093W802N08R
4 Hole (38mm) Connection Angle Flat 

(Plain)

093WD40 40 Series 2 Hole Inside Corner Bracket

093WD8040
40 Series 4 Hole Wide Inside Corner 

Bracket

093WD4080 40 Series 4 Hole Tall Inside Corner Bracket

093WD8080 40 Series 8 Hole Inside Corner Bracket

093W8404N08
40 Series 2 Hole Gusseted Inside Corner 

Bracket

093W8403N08
40 Series 4 Hole Tall Gusseted Inside 

Corner Bracket
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

093WD8404N08
40 Series 4 Hole Wide Gusseted Inside 

Corner Bracket

093W8806N08
40 Series 8 Hole Gusseted Inside Corner 

Bracket

093W806N08 80mm x 80mm Gusset

093WA806 Gusset Cover for 80mm x 80mm Black

093WA806S03 Gusset Cover for 80mm x 80mm Gray

093255 40 Series Cross-Cable-Binding-Block

093803N08S01
45 Base Hook & Loop a=4.5mm, 20mm x 

200mm Lg. Tape

093405N08 Clip Cable Binder with Hammer

093W409
Aluminum Reinforcement Bracket 40x160 

Die-Cast

096000S83
Swivel in sliding block with spring ball for 

Reinforcement Bracket 160

093WS40145N08
45 Deg. Angle Connector for 40mm x 

40mm Profile Alu Color

093WS80145N08
45 Deg. Angle Connector for 40mm x 

80mm Profile

098SA170T4080S01 Swivel Caster Arm I 40 x 80

093G40AN Pivot Joint 40mm Slot 8 Alum. Lacquered

093GF40AN
pivot Joint 40mm Slot 8 Alum. Lacquered 

with Handle

098T040KGN10 T-Slot Foot
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

 Part # Description

098D040K  40mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic

098D040KG
 40mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic

098D080K  80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic

098D080KB
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic, with Bolt Down 

Holes

098D080KBG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic, with Bolt Down Holes

098D080KG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic

098D040ZS  40mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D040ZSG
 40mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D080ZS  80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D080ZSG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D080ZBS
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, with Bolt 

Down Holes, Black

098D080ZBSG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc Die-Cast, with Bolt Down Holes, Black

098DM12066M
M12 x 66mm Lg. Threaded Rod for Swivel 

Feet

093T40801208S
40mm x 80mm Transport/Base Plate with M12 

Tap, includes Mounting Hardware, Plain

093T80801208S
80mm x 80mm Transport/Base Plate with M12 

Tap, includes Mounting Hardware, Plain

W7.95x50 Hing Pin Axle

095K4040L08
Detachable Plastic Combination Hinge for 

40mm Profile LH 

095K4040R08
Detachable Plastic Combination Hinge for 

40mm Profile RH 

095K4040F08
Non-Detachable Plastic Combination 

Hinge for 40mm Profile 

095KF4040F08
Non-Detachable Plastic Combination Hinge for 

40mm Profile W/ Locking Lever 

095A4040LS20
Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge for 

40mm Profile LH 

095A4040RS20
Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge for 

40mm Profile RH 
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

095A4040FS20
Non-Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge 

for 40mm Profile 

092002 Black Bridge Handle 152mm

092017
Black Bridge Handle 160mm Cover Cap for 160mm 

Bridge Handle (Black) (1)

092018 Cover Cap for 160mm Bridge Handle (Black) (2)

092302
Comfort Handle 160mm (Black)Set of Cover Caps 

for Comfort Handle 160mm (Black) (1)

092303
Set of Cover Caps for Comfort Handle 160mm 

(Black) (2)

092304 Comfort Handle 200mm (Black). (1) 

092305
Set of Cover Caps for Comfort Handle 

200mm (Black) (2) 

092321 System Handle End W28TD (2 per)

092008 Machine Handle 240 w/Cover Caps

0957408 Slam Latch Compact Black

0957415 Sliding Door Latch Compact

0957408S01 Slam Latch Compact Gray

0957409
Emergency Opener for Slam Latch 30-

50mm

957601 Magnetic Door Latch

093043 Ball Catch

0930464 Double Ball Catch

09304701 DOUBLE BALL CATCH KIT (10MM SLOT)
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

093082 Door Latch

093715N0891
1 1/2" Conduit Cover  Sold in 2 Meter Pcs. 

Black

092058 Cover Profile, Slot 8 NBR Black 6ft. Long

092031
40 Series Cover and Reduction Profile 

(Black) Sold in 2 Meter pcs.

092050
40 Series Cover Profile (Black) Sold in 2 

Meter pcs.

093SM10S02 Slider 10mm to 10mm

093001 Slider for Slot 8 Profile

092020 Snap Hook

093020
Roller, d=39.5x17.6mm, for Slot 8 Profile, 

Nylon, Black

093PS0840F Zinc Casted Fixed Profile Slider

093PS0840FS01
Zinc Casted Fixed Profile Slider With 

Clamp Lever

051DC551520MM0610 Stop Bumper

051DC553030FM08 Stop Bumper

091007 End Cap for 40mm x 40mm Profile

091009 End Cap for 40mm x 80mm Profile
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

091023 End Cap for 80mm x 80mm Profile

091007S05 Light Gray Cover Cap 40mm x 40 mm 

091023S01 Light Gray Cover Cap 80mm x 80 mm 

091009S01 Light Gray Cover Cap 40mm x 80 mm

093CWM35N0810
WIRE MESH CLAMP 8 & 10MM WIRE 

MESH RANGE 3-5MM

93818 Pivoting Under-table Storage Tray

061MGT2D311N08 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Yello

061MGT2D391N08 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Black

061MGT2D391N08ESD
Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Black 

ESD

061MGT2D331N08 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Red

061MGT2D361N08 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Green

061MGT2D374N08 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Gray

061MGC2D291N08 Grab Container 110  x 105 x 40

061MGC4D291N08 Grab Container 210 x 105 x 40

061MGC4D291N10 Grab Container 210 x 105 x 40

093B2001V Floor Bracket 200 x 39

098S080TD4045N
Caster 80mm for 40 & 45 Series Swivel 

Locking TPE
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

W4545L10
45mm x 45mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion (6m Length)

W4590L10
45mm x 90mm Smooth T-Slotted 

Extrusion (6m Length)

W15225101 22.5mm x 15mm Profile (3m Length)

W22518010782 22,5x180 (6m Length)

W10CS 10mm Cover Strip Aluminum 2M

096H10430 45 Series Hammer Nut with M4 Tapped Hole

096H10530 45 Series Hammer Nut with M5 Tapped Hole

096H10630 45 Series Hammer Nut with M6 Tapped Hole

096H10830 45 Series Hammer Nut with M8 Tapped Hole

096H101/430 1/4-20 T-NUT 

096H105/1630
45 Series Hammer Nut with 5/16-18 UNC 

Tapped Hole

096166F
45 Series Roll-In T-Slot Nut with M6 

Tapped Hole

096168F
45 Series Roll-In T-Slot Nut with M8 

Tapped Hole

096038 M8 T-BLOCK (10MM SLOT)

096HK1030M0820 T-BOLT  (10MM SLOT) M8 X 20  

096HK1030M0825 T-BOLT  (10MM SLOT) M8 X 25  

096HK1030M0830 T-BOLT  (10MM SLOT) M8 X 30  

096HK1030M0840 T-BOLT  (10MM SLOT) M8 X 40 

4DIN6923M08M Flange Nut

                                45MM PROFILE  & ACCESSORIES 
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

7380M0820M M8 BHSCS Zinc Plated 20mm Lg.

093S1230
S12 X 30 SELF-TAPPING CONNECTION 

SCREW (HEX HEAD)

093M1230T M12x30 Connection Screw Torx T50

099F1045S11
Screw Connector w/Self Tapping m12x30 

Torx T50

099H103 T-Matic Connector

099G103 Automatic Connector

099G103M6 Automatic  Butt Connector

099D1045M0630 Milling Connector

099J10M12 90 Degree Connector

099I90R10M Inner Connector

099I90R10 Inner Connector

099I9010 Inner to Outer  Connecting Gusset

099I9008M Inner Gusset 10mm slot to 8mm slot

093WW453N10 45mm 2D Cube Connector w/Caps

093WW454N10 45mm 3D Cube Connector w/Caps
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

099E45451012A Plate Connector ZN 45, Nut 10

093WS45245N10
45 Deg. Angle Connector for 45mm x 

45mm Profile

093WS90145N10
45 Deg. Angle Connector for 45mm x 

90mm Profile

099BG100810180
Miter Connector Slot 10mm 30-180 

degree

093VA4590 45 Series 2 Hole Straight Flat Plate

093VA45180 45 Series 4 Hole Straight Flat Plate

093VA9090 45 Series 4 Hole Square Flat Plate

093VD90180 45 Series 8 Hole Rectangular Flat Plate

093VL135135 45 Series 5 Hole 90 Degree Flat Plate

093VT135135 45 Series 5 Hole Tee Flat Plate

093VT180180D 45 Series 12 Hole Tee Flat Plate

093WD45 45 Series 2 Hole Inside Corner Bracket

094A4045S01
40 & 45 mm gusset 32mm x 41mm with M5 

threaded hole for mounting (Including 

Hammer bolt and flange nut)

093W423N10S02
41x41x42 Gusset for 45 series includes 2 

hammer screws, M8x25 and M8 Flange Nuts

093WA421
Cover Cap for 45 Series Gusset 

093423N10S02 

093W421N10 2 Hole (41mm) Connection Angle (Plain)
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T-SLOT EXTRUSION and ACCESSORIES

Part # Description

093W451N10 4 Hole (43mm) Connection Angle (Plain)

093WD9045
45 Series 4 Hole Wide Inside Corner 

Bracket

093WD4590 45 Series 4 Hole Tall Inside Corner Bracket

093WD9090 45 Series 8 Hole Inside Corner Bracket

093W8421N10
45 Series 2 Hole Gusseted Inside Corner 

Bracket

093W8451N10
45 Series 4 Hole Tall Gusseted Inside 

Corner Bracket

093WD8421N10
45 Series 4 Hole Wide Gusseted Inside 

Corner Bracket

093W8901N10
45 Series 8 Hole Gusseted Inside Corner 

Bracket

093G45AN Pivot Joint 45mm Alum. Lacquered

093GF45AN
pivot Joint 45mm Alum. Lacquered with 

Handle

098T040KGN10 Plastic Padded Foot

098DM12066M
M12 x 66mm Lg. Threaded Rod for Swivel 

Feet

9AB060M12085MN
58mm Bell Feet M12 x 85mm Lg. 

Threaded Rod for Swivel Feet

9AB045M12085MN
45mm Bell Feet M12 x 85mm Lg. 

Threaded Rod for Swivel Feet
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098D040K  40mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic

098D040KG
 40mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic

098D080K  80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic

098D080KG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic

098D100K  100mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic

098D100KG
 100mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic

098D080KB
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic, with Bolt Down 

Holes

098D080KBG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic, with Bolt Down Holes

098D100KB
 100mm Base for Swivel Feet, Plastic, with Bolt 

Down Holes

098D100KBG
 100mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Plastic, with Bolt Down Holes

098D080ZBSG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc Die-Cast, with Bolt Down Holes, Black

098D080ZS  80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D080ZSG
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc   Die-Cast, Black

098D100ZS  100mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D100ZSG
 100mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip Plate, 

Zinc Die-Cast, Black

098D080ZBS
 80mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, with Bolt 

Down Holes, Black

098D100ZBS
 100mm Base for Swivel Feet, Zinc Die-Cast, with 

Bolt Down Holes, Black

098D100ZBSG
 100mm Base for Swivel Feet with Anti-Slip 

Plate, Zinc Die-Cast, with Bolt Down Holes, 

093T45901208S
45mm x 90mm Transport/Base Plate with M12 

Tap, and Mounting Holes for M8 Screws, Black

093T90901208S
90mm x 90mm Transport/Base Plate with M12 

Tap, and Mounting Holes for M8 Screws, Black

095K4545L10
Detachable Plastic Combination Hinge for 

45mm Profile LH Black

095K4545R10
Detachable Plastic Combination Hinge for 

45mm Profile RH Black
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095K4545F10
Non-Detachable Plastic Combination 

Hinge for 45mm Profile Black

095KF4545F10
Non-Detachable Plastic Combination 

Hinge for 45mm Profile W/ Locking Lever 

095A4545LS20
Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge for 

45mm Profile LH 

095A4545RS20
Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge for 

45mm Profile RH 

095A4545FS20
Non-Detachable Alum. Combination Hinge 

for 45mm Profile 

095071 Heavy Duty Hinge Set

095AI45 Aluminum Hinge wing 45, inboard

095AIR01 Hinge Pin

095AIA Cover Cap for Hinge Pin

092017 (1) Black Bridge Handle 160mm 

092018
(2) Cover Cap for 160mm Bridge Handle 

(Black)

092302 (1) Comfort Handle 160mm (Black)

092303
(2) Set of Cover Caps for Comfort Handle 

160mm (Black)

092304 (1) Comfort Handle 200mm (Black)

092305
(2) Set of Cover Caps for Comfort Handle 

200mm (Black)

092002 Bridge Handle 152 (167mmx53mm)

092001 Bridge Handle 152 (142mmx40mm)
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092321 System Handle End W28TD (2 pieces)

092008 Machine Handle 240 w/Cover Caps

0957408 Slam Latch Compact

0957415 Sliding Door Latch Compact

0957409
Emergency Opener for Slam Latch 30-

50mm

093043 Ball Catch

09304701 DOUBLE BALL CATCH KIT (10MM SLOT)

0930464 Double Ball Catch

093082 Door Latch

092274
Sealing Strip for Slot 10 Profile 1 1/2" or 

40mm Sold in 2 Meter pcs.

093715N1072
1 1/2" Conduit Cover  Sold in 2 Meter Pcs. 

Light Gray

093006 Slider for Slot 10 Profile

092020 Snap Hook

093021
Roller, d=39.5x17.6mm, for Slot 10 Profile, 

Nylon, Black

051DC551520MM0610 Stop Bumper
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051DC553030FM08 Stop Bumper

091012 End Cap for 45mm x 45mm Profile

091064 End Cap for 45mm x 90mm Profile

091169 End Cap for 90mm x 90mm Profile

091011S01 Light Gray Cover Cap 45x45 mm

093249 45mm Cross-Cable-Binding-Block

093809N10S01
45 Base Hook & Loop a=6mm, 20mm x 

200mm Lg. Tape

093406N10 Clip Cable Binder with Hammer

093CWM35N0810
WIRE MESH CLAMP 8 & 10MM WIRE 

MESH RANGE 3-5MM

061MGT2D391N10 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Black

061MGT2D391N10ESD
Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Black 

ESD

061MGT2D311N10 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Yellow

061MGT2D331N10 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Red

061MGT2D361N10 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Green

061MGT2D374N10 Grab Tray 105 x 130 x 50 for Profil Slot (Set) Gray

061MGC2D291N10 Grab Container 110  x 105 x 40

061MGC4D291N10 Grab Container 210 x 105 x 40
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092252
Insert Profile AL 10mm slot Ouside piece 

2m

092253
Insert Profile AL 10mm slot Inside piece 

2m

340ME201
M12x30 Threaded Bushing 17mm through 

hole

093B2001V Floor Bracket 200 x 39

093W1751LN10 Floor Bracket AL 45 175x 43

098S080TD4045N
Caster 80mm for 40 & 45 Series Swivel 

Locking TPE

098G4560X135A
Foot Plate 135x135 to take-up aluprofiles 

45x45, 45x60,60x60, aluminium die-cast, plain

098G4560X120A Foot Console 45/60 - 120

098G4590X150A Foundation Bracket
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